
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/10/18 to 06/15/18)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/10/18 to 06/15/18)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/10/18 to 06/15/18)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 1111.7637 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2050.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.77% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.43%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 888.9531 / $ 173.4122 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1695.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 79.96% / 15.60%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

82.68%

Gross Profit $ 3568.8652 Total Trades 52

Gross Loss ($ 2457.1016) Winning Trades 21

Avg win/Avg loss 2.144 Winning Rate 40.38%

Profit Factor 1.453 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.258 / 0.270

Avg Winning Trade 169.9460 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (79.2613) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 21.3801 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 419.6094 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 200.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit $ 700.3594 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2050.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.49% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.43%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 879.3594 / $ 146.5934 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1695.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 125.56% / 20.93%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

82.68%

Gross Profit $ 2159.1543 Total Trades 32

Gross Loss ($ 1458.7949) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 3.256 Winning Rate 31.25%

Profit Factor 1.480 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.506 / 0.330

Avg Winning Trade 215.9154 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (66.3089) Consecutive Losing Trades 8

Avg Trade $ 21.8862 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 419.6094 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 200.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 411.4043 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2050.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.29% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.43%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 745.5469 / $ 205.2746 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1695.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 181.22% / 49.90%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

82.68%

Gross Profit $ 1409.7051 Total Trades 20

Gross Loss ($ 998.3008) Winning Trades 11

Avg win/Avg loss 1.155 Winning Rate 55.00%

Profit Factor 1.412 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.897 / 0.185

Avg Winning Trade 128.1550 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (110.9223) Consecutive Losing Trades 1

Avg Trade $ 20.5702 Avg Holding Bars 15

Largest Winning Trade $ 325.0020 Avg Winning Bars 12
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 171.4355) Avg Losing Bars 2

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 06/11/2018 06:30 Buy 7173.7500 06/11/2018 06:37 7173.8125 (13.7500) (13.7500) 7

2 06/11/2018 06:39 Buy 7176.7432 06/11/2018 06:58 7185.5000 160.1406 146.3906 19

3 06/11/2018 06:59 Buy 7189.0000 06/11/2018 07:02 7185.7500 (80.0000) 66.3906 3

4 06/11/2018 07:46 Sell 7177.0000 06/11/2018 07:51 7179.7500 (70.0000) (3.6094) 5

5 06/11/2018 08:05 Buy 7186.2500 06/11/2018 09:40 7207.7500 415.0000 411.3906 95

6 06/11/2018 10:11 Buy 7210.2500 06/11/2018 10:23 7207.2930 (74.1406) 337.2500 12

7 06/11/2018 10:27 Buy 7209.0000 06/11/2018 10:42 7207.7500 (40.0000) 297.2500 15

8 06/11/2018 10:50 Sell 7205.2500 06/11/2018 11:21 7203.5059 19.8828 317.1328 31

9 06/11/2018 12:11 Buy 7208.5000 06/11/2018 12:19 7206.2876 (59.2559) 257.8770 8

10 06/11/2018 12:30 Buy 7210.2500 06/11/2018 12:39 7205.5000 (110.0020) 147.8750 9

11 06/11/2018 12:49 Buy 7209.2500 06/11/2018 12:50 7200.0000 (200.0000) (52.1250) 1

12 06/11/2018 12:56 Sell 7198.7500 06/11/2018 13:00 7193.7500 85.0000 32.8750 4

13 06/12/2018 06:30 Buy 7208.0000 06/12/2018 06:37 7208.0117 (14.7656) 18.1094 7

14 06/12/2018 06:39 Buy 7212.7500 06/12/2018 06:49 7209.5039 (79.9219) (61.8125) 10

15 06/12/2018 07:25 Sell 7202.7500 06/12/2018 07:35 7210.2876 (165.7520) (227.5645) 10

16 06/12/2018 07:52 Buy 7213.5000 06/12/2018 08:13 7212.7183 (30.6328) (258.1973) 21

17 06/12/2018 08:30 Buy 7219.0000 06/12/2018 09:23 7231.2500 229.9941 (28.2031) 53

18 06/12/2018 09:51 Buy 7232.0000 06/12/2018 10:11 7231.4790 (25.4199) (53.6230) 20

19 06/12/2018 10:15 Buy 7234.5000 06/12/2018 10:19 7231.7500 (70.0020) (123.6250) 4

20 06/12/2018 10:36 Buy 7237.2500 06/12/2018 10:42 7233.2500 (95.0000) (218.6250) 6

21 06/12/2018 10:57 Buy 7237.7500 06/12/2018 11:07 7235.0000 (70.0000) (288.6250) 10

22 06/12/2018 11:12 Sell 7232.0000 06/12/2018 11:53 7215.0000 325.0000 36.3750 41

23 06/12/2018 11:59 Sell 7205.7500 06/12/2018 12:03 7213.5000 (170.0000) (133.6250) 4

24 06/12/2018 12:29 Buy 7223.0000 06/12/2018 12:48 7222.2500 (30.0000) (163.6250) 19

25 06/13/2018 06:31 Buy 7244.2607 06/13/2018 06:32 7243.2412 (35.3945) (199.0195) 1

26 06/13/2018 06:33 Buy 7244.2607 06/13/2018 07:38 7265.9912 419.6094 220.5898 65

27 06/13/2018 08:00 Buy 7266.7500 06/13/2018 08:50 7284.2500 335.0039 555.5938 50

28 06/13/2018 09:11 Sell 7279.0000 06/13/2018 09:27 7275.5000 55.0000 610.5938 16

29 06/13/2018 09:37 Sell 7273.0000 06/13/2018 09:42 7275.5000 (65.0000) 545.5938 5

30 06/13/2018 09:56 Sell 7271.7500 06/13/2018 10:22 7270.0000 20.0000 565.5938 26

31 06/13/2018 10:44 Buy 7273.5000 06/13/2018 10:57 7273.5000 (15.0000) 550.5938 13

32 06/13/2018 11:03 Sell 7264.7500 06/13/2018 11:15 7260.7500 65.0000 615.5938 12

33 06/13/2018 11:18 Sell 7258.5000 06/13/2018 11:40 7242.7500 300.0000 915.5938 22

34 06/13/2018 12:03 Buy 7267.7500 06/13/2018 12:27 7261.9829 (130.3418) 785.2520 24

35 06/13/2018 12:48 Sell 7246.0000 06/13/2018 12:59 7232.0000 264.9980 1050.2500 11

36 06/14/2018 06:30 Buy 7264.2500 06/14/2018 06:53 7273.7500 175.0000 1225.2500 23

37 06/14/2018 07:00 Buy 7283.5000 06/14/2018 07:32 7295.5000 225.0000 1450.2500 32

38 06/14/2018 08:07 Sell 7282.7500 06/14/2018 08:13 7290.0000 (160.0000) 1290.2500 6

39 06/14/2018 08:35 Buy 7303.5000 06/14/2018 08:49 7303.9912 (5.1758) 1285.0742 14

40 06/14/2018 10:24 Buy 7310.0000 06/14/2018 10:49 7312.7500 40.0039 1325.0781 25

41 06/14/2018 11:14 Sell 7310.5000 06/14/2018 12:10 7298.5000 225.0000 1550.0781 56

42 06/14/2018 12:28 Buy 7305.0000 06/14/2018 12:50 7306.4702 14.4043 1564.4824 22

43 06/15/2018 06:31 Sell 7268.5000 06/15/2018 06:34 7276.3218 (171.4336) 1393.0488 3

44 06/15/2018 06:36 Sell 7272.7588 06/15/2018 06:57 7270.0000 40.1699 1433.2188 21

45 06/15/2018 07:29 Sell 7268.2500 06/15/2018 07:45 7267.0171 9.6582 1442.8770 16

46 06/15/2018 07:55 Buy 7272.5000 06/15/2018 08:02 7265.0000 (165.0020) 1277.8750 7

47 06/15/2018 08:09 Buy 7270.7500 06/15/2018 08:27 7267.0000 (90.0000) 1187.8750 18

48 06/15/2018 08:54 Buy 7271.2500 06/15/2018 10:30 7279.2500 145.0000 1332.8750 96

49 06/15/2018 10:54 Sell 7273.2500 06/15/2018 11:09 7274.5000 (40.0000) 1292.8750 15

50 06/15/2018 11:27 Buy 7285.0000 06/15/2018 11:49 7284.5000 (25.0000) 1267.8750 22

51 06/15/2018 12:25 Sell 7281.2500 06/15/2018 12:26 7283.2603 (55.2051) 1212.6699 1

52 06/15/2018 12:42 Sell 7278.7500 06/15/2018 12:50 7283.0454 (100.9063) 1111.7637 8
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